Panchayati Raj Bodies (List enclosed) 

3. Address of the Grantee Institution :     PRIs in Eight districts,  

4. Category of Grantee Institution : 
 & Category No. (as per list enclosed)  1 (i), 1 (ii) and 1(iii) 

5. Amount Sanctioned   : Rs. 151,42,23,840/-(Rupees One hundred fifty 

one crore  Forty two  lakh Twenty three thousand Eight hundred Forty ) only 

6. Name of the D.D.O.        : Director of Panchayats & Rural Development (DPRD),  

West Bengal. 
 (by designation) 

7. Department Code                      :   PN 

8. Name of the Treasury / Pay & Accounts Office :        Pay & Accounts Officer,